1/27/2023 9:10
1/27/2023 10:01
1/27/2023 11:19
1/27/2023 11:40

callsign
N489B
KPO2
N355SM
coL1s7

1/27/2023 11:52 TFF936

1/27/2023 12:41
1/27/2023 13:24
1/27/2023 14:09
1/27/2023 14:15
1/27/2023 14:54
1/27/2023 14:58

N2UP
N55LX
N510JK
WSP19
N25KZ
FFT9385

1/27/2023 14:56 JTZ715

1/27/2023 15:52

N1327J

1/27/2023 15:54 TMB147

1/27/2023 16:14
1/27/2023 16:49
1/27/2023 17:30
1/27/2023 18:32
1/27/2023 18:36
1/27/2023 20:52
1/27/2023 23:42

ELZ40
KFB960
EJA407
LN65LJ
N36LJ
N870AR
PXG691

ac_type
BE40
GLF4
C56X
F2TH
HAAT
C650
C550
C510
SF50
F2TH
A20N
C68A
C525
HDJT
LJj40
GLF4
ES55P
LJ60
L35
F2TH
C560

registration
N489B
N2HC
N355SM
N187AA
N3663T
N2UP
N55LX
N510JK
N19V)J
N25Kz
N385FR
N715N
N1327)
N147CX
N40BG
N960DP
N407QS
N65L
N36LJ
N870AR
N691ES

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S UM O S S S S S S S SN S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



